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Letnja liga Beograda 2021
Belgrade, 15 - 18/7/2021

Event 3 Men, 100m Backstroke Open
7/15/2021 - 13:53 Results
Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

Pioniri B, 11 godina

1. BAJKOVIC, Aleksandar 10 11. April 1:20.92 263 39.65 41.27
2. MARIC, Kosta 10 11. April 1:22.80 245
3. JOVOVIC, Vukasin 10 PK Obilic 1:23.91 235
4. CIKOTA, Uros 10 PK Obilic 1:31.13 184
5. DAMNJANOVIC, Pavle 10 Plavi Talas 1:31.97 179
6. ANDJELKOVIC, Matea 10 Partizan 1:34.66 164
7. JOVANOVIC, Ilija 10 Partizan 1:43.31 126
8. VASIC, Trifun 10 BPK 1:47.93 110
9. HAMOVIC, Kolja 10 Usce 1:57.79 85 58.14 59.65

Pioniri A, 12 godina

1. KALANJ, Aleksej 09 11. April 1:11.31 384 35.28 36.03
2. DIMIC, Uros 09 PK Obilic 1:15.01 330 36.96 38.05
3. GLIGORIC, Djordje 09 BPK 1:20.44 267 39.42 41.02
4. PRODANOVIC, Aleksa 09 BPK 1:21.64 256
5. ZELJKOVIC, Andrej 09 BPK 1:23.30 241
6. ILIC, Aleksandar 09 PK Obilic 1:29.14 196
7. BEZBRADICA, Luka 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:31.03 184 44.86 46.17
8. DRAGIC, Mihajlo 09 Usce 1:31.14 184
9. KOCIC, Nikola 09 BPK 1:32.47 176

10. VLAHOVIC, Savo 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:37.05 152 46.42 50.63
11. ALEKSIC, Dusan 09 Plavi Talas 1:38.74 144
12. ILIC, Ognjen 09 Usce 1:41.20 134
13. VLAJKOVIC, Djordje 09 Usce 1:50.56 103

Kadeti, 13-14 godina

1. JOVANOVIC, Luka 07 11. April 1:02.75 564 30.80 31.95
2. MILICIC, Petar 08 Usce 1:13.11 356 35.84 37.27
3. BANJALIC, Ivan 07 Barakuda 1:13.13 356 37.44 35.69
4. PETROVIC, Matija 08 11. April 1:14.37 338
5. SMILJANIC, Boris 08 PK Obilic 1:15.88 319 36.81 39.07
6. SVEDIC, Ognjen 07 Partizan 1:16.58 310
7. SUSNJAR, Stanko 07 Barakuda 1:16.77 308
8. MILUTINOVIC, Uros 07 Barakuda 1:17.43 300 38.20 39.23
9. VELJKOV, Kosta 08 PK Obilic 1:17.58 298 37.73 39.85

10. ALIJEVIC, David 08 Bonatti 1:20.03 271
11. PEROVIC, Luka 08 Novi Beograd 011 1:21.01 262
12. TRIPKOVIC, Rastko 07 Vracar 1:21.79 254 39.63 42.16
13. IVANKOVIC, Djordje 08 PK Obilic 1:23.12 242
14. SPREMO, Jan 08 11. April 1:23.77 237
15. COLIC, Vukasin 08 Novi Beograd 011 1:34.09 167
16. CIRIC, Viktor 08 BPK 1:39.31 142 48.41 50.90
17. STANKOVIC, Viktor 07 Usce 1:43.62 125
18. OGRIZOVIC, Aleksandar 07 Usce 1:55.85 89

Juniori, 15-18 godina

1. POPOVIC, Petar 06 Plavi Talas 1:02.58 568 30.87 31.71
2. MISIC, Marko 05 BPK 1:04.27 525 31.85 32.42
3. LOPICIC, Pavle 03 Crvena Zvezda 1:05.45 497 31.00 34.45
4. BEGOVIC, Bosko 03 Partizan 1:06.20 480 32.86 33.34
5. FUMIC, Ognjen 04 Plavi Talas 1:06.66 470 31.97 34.69
6. DJUSIC, Dimitrije 04 Crvena Zvezda 1:07.15 460 32.83 34.32
7. GLOGINIC, Igor 04 Vracar 1:08.38 435 33.22 35.16
8. STOJANOVIC, Marko 04 Partizan 1:08.57 432 33.76 34.81
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Letnja liga Beograda 2021
Belgrade, 15 - 18/7/2021

Event 3, Boys, 100m Backstroke, Juniori, 15-18 godina

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

9. STOJMENOVIC, Vuk 04 Partizan 1:10.30 401 35.12 35.18
10. CIRKOVIC, Ognjen 04 11. April 1:11.99 373
11. POPOVIC ST., Petar 06 11. April 1:12.66 363 35.74 36.92
12. DJOKOVIC, Luka 05 Partizan 1:15.90 318 37.56 38.34
13. SIMIC, Andrej 06 PK Obilic 1:18.52 287 38.21 40.31

Apsolutna, 11god i stariji

1. DRAGOJLOVIC, Djordje 02 11. April 59.49 662 28.25 31.24
2. POPOVIC, Petar 06 Plavi Talas 1:02.58 568 30.87 31.71
3. JOVANOVIC, Luka 07 11. April 1:02.75 564 30.80 31.95
4. MISIC, Marko 05 BPK 1:04.27 525 31.85 32.42
5. LOPICIC, Pavle 03 Crvena Zvezda 1:05.45 497 31.00 34.45
6. BEGOVIC, Bosko 03 Partizan 1:06.20 480 32.86 33.34
7. FUMIC, Ognjen 04 Plavi Talas 1:06.66 470 31.97 34.69
8. DJUSIC, Dimitrije 04 Crvena Zvezda 1:07.15 460 32.83 34.32
9. GLOGINIC, Igor 04 Vracar 1:08.38 435 33.22 35.16

10. STOJANOVIC, Marko 04 Partizan 1:08.57 432 33.76 34.81
11. STOJMENOVIC, Vuk 04 Partizan 1:10.30 401 35.12 35.18
12. KALANJ, Aleksej 09 11. April 1:11.31 384 35.28 36.03
13. CIRKOVIC, Ognjen 04 11. April 1:11.99 373
14. POPOVIC ST., Petar 06 11. April 1:12.66 363 35.74 36.92
15. MILICIC, Petar 08 Usce 1:13.11 356 35.84 37.27
16. BANJALIC, Ivan 07 Barakuda 1:13.13 356 37.44 35.69
17. PETROVIC, Matija 08 11. April 1:14.37 338
18. DIMIC, Uros 09 PK Obilic 1:15.01 330 36.96 38.05
19. SMILJANIC, Boris 08 PK Obilic 1:15.88 319 36.81 39.07
20. DJOKOVIC, Luka 05 Partizan 1:15.90 318 37.56 38.34
21. SVEDIC, Ognjen 07 Partizan 1:16.58 310
22. SUSNJAR, Stanko 07 Barakuda 1:16.77 308
23. MILUTINOVIC, Uros 07 Barakuda 1:17.43 300 38.20 39.23
24. VELJKOV, Kosta 08 PK Obilic 1:17.58 298 37.73 39.85
25. SIMIC, Andrej 06 PK Obilic 1:18.52 287 38.21 40.31
26. ALIJEVIC, David 08 Bonatti 1:20.03 271
27. GLIGORIC, Djordje 09 BPK 1:20.44 267 39.42 41.02
28. BAJKOVIC, Aleksandar 10 11. April 1:20.92 263 39.65 41.27
29. PEROVIC, Luka 08 Novi Beograd 011 1:21.01 262
30. PRODANOVIC, Aleksa 09 BPK 1:21.64 256
31. TRIPKOVIC, Rastko 07 Vracar 1:21.79 254 39.63 42.16
32. MARIC, Kosta 10 11. April 1:22.80 245
33. IVANKOVIC, Djordje 08 PK Obilic 1:23.12 242
34. ZELJKOVIC, Andrej 09 BPK 1:23.30 241
35. SPREMO, Jan 08 11. April 1:23.77 237
36. JOVOVIC, Vukasin 10 PK Obilic 1:23.91 235
37. ILIC, Aleksandar 09 PK Obilic 1:29.14 196
38. BEZBRADICA, Luka 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:31.03 184 44.86 46.17
39. CIKOTA, Uros 10 PK Obilic 1:31.13 184
40. DRAGIC, Mihajlo 09 Usce 1:31.14 184
41. DAMNJANOVIC, Pavle 10 Plavi Talas 1:31.97 179
42. KOCIC, Nikola 09 BPK 1:32.47 176
43. COLIC, Vukasin 08 Novi Beograd 011 1:34.09 167
44. ANDJELKOVIC, Matea 10 Partizan 1:34.66 164
45. VLAHOVIC, Savo 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:37.05 152 46.42 50.63
46. ALEKSIC, Dusan 09 Plavi Talas 1:38.74 144
47. CIRIC, Viktor 08 BPK 1:39.31 142 48.41 50.90
48. ILIC, Ognjen 09 Usce 1:41.20 134
49. JOVANOVIC, Ilija 10 Partizan 1:43.31 126
50. STANKOVIC, Viktor 07 Usce 1:43.62 125
51. VASIC, Trifun 10 BPK 1:47.93 110
52. VLAJKOVIC, Djordje 09 Usce 1:50.56 103
53. OGRIZOVIC, Aleksandar 07 Usce 1:55.85 89
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Letnja liga Beograda 2021
Belgrade, 15 - 18/7/2021

Event 3, Men, 100m Backstroke, Apsolutna, 11god i stariji

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

54. HAMOVIC, Kolja 10 Usce 1:57.79 85 58.14 59.65


